APPLICATIONS
Suitable for commercial, retail and institutional
applications including gymnasiums, factories and
warehouses.
FEATURES
90W&130W
130W&180W
130W&180W&205W

Type:
Catalog #:
ORDERING GUIDE
Fixture Type
A   90W
B   130W
C   180W
D   190W
E   205W
F   210W
G   270W
H   300W
I   370W
B   130W
B   130W
C   180W
PDM3E
PDM3L
Note:   1. The wattage is 180W when the voltage is 120-277V,while the voltage is 347/480V,the wattage is 190W.
2.  The wattage is 205W when the voltage is 120-277V,while the voltage is 347/480V,the wattage is 210W.
3.  205W and 210W(standard 70 CRI), others(standard 80CRI).
4.  Emergency battery is not optional while the voltage is 347-480V.
Wattage
LV   120-277V
HV   347-480V
 347/480V
Voltage
MS         Motion Sensor
Blank    Without Sensor
Sensor (Option)
EM          Emergency Battery
Blank     Without Emergency Battery
Backup Battery (Option)
CD   Clear Diffuser
Lens
I   4000K
C   5000K
CCT Internal Code
Blank
Alphanumeric